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reading a bank statement

THIS STATEMENT COVERS
6/1/18 through 6/30/18
CHECKING Previous Statement Balance On 6/1/18 $612.04
ACCOUNT Total of 3 Deposits For $3,42118
0471-678 Total of 4 Withdrawals For $1,699.59
New Balance $2,333.63
TRANSACTION HISTORY | CHECKS & OTHER DEBITS
Ending Daily
DATEPAID CHECK# DESCRIPTION Deposits/Credits Withdrawls/Debits Balance
6/4 161 $216.30 $395.74
6/5 164 $26.31 $369.43
6/9 Withdrawal #29848 at ATM $200.00 $169.43
6/14 165 $10.00 $159.43
6/15 Mobile Deposit $1,23518 $1,394.61
6/18 DebitCrd $55.00 $1,339.61
6/18 Withdrawal #00281at ATM #423A $35.00 $1,304.61
6/19 Transfer from 4039-557 at ATM #423C  $1,200.00 $2,504.61
6/24 162 $82.87 $2,421.74
6/26 163 $1,000.00 $1,421.74
6/26 DebitCrd $5411 $1,367.63
6/27 Withdrawal #08744 at ATM #430E $20.00 $1,34763
6/30 ACH Deposit $986.00 $2,333.63
$3,421.18 $1,699.59 $2,333.63

ATM LOCATIONS 423A: 2500 Main Street, Anytown, USA
USED 423E: 945 Hamilton Avenue, Big City, USA
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keeping a running balance

CHECK | DATE DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION DEPOSIT | BALANCE
NO. AMOUNT AMOUNT
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reconciling a checking account

Step 1: Get the current balance from your bank statement.

Step 2: Add deposits recorded in your check register that are not on this statement.

Step 3: Subtract outstanding checks. These are checks you have written that have not yet cleared
the banking system.

Step 4: Compare the result with the current balance in your check register.

Remember to...
- subtract service fees or other charges
+ add direct deposits

+ add interest earned
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